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25cl: 259
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Meursing code: 7000

EU / Non-EU Agriculture

Bottled in:

Ambient. Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 4 days.

3-4

Micro:
Total viable count @30 degrees C/ 48hr
Presumptive lactic Acid Bacteria
Moulds <20 cfu/g
Yeasts <20 cfu/g

Nutritional values (per 100ml):
Energy
Fat <0.5g
of which saturates <0.1g
Carbohydrate 4.0g
of which sugars 3.0g
Protein 0.6g
Salt 0.69g

HFSS score: -2   

Allergens: contains celery and mustard; malt vinegar made from Barley

GMO Declaration: We declare that Big Tom, does not contain genetically modified organisms (GMOs) or

ingredients produced from GMOs

Additives: Free of additives or preservatives. No Azo dyes present in the juice.

25cl Product Bar code: 5 020934 402522 Carton Bar code: 050 20934 41251 4 

Net Weight Liquid: 259g Carton Dimensions (mm) Full Pallet Dimensions

Full Bottle Weight: 450g Length: 360mm Length: 1200mm

Bottle Dimensions Width: 250mm Width: 1000mm

Diameter: 56mm Height: 210mm Height: 1620mm

Height: 197mm Carton Weight 11.5kg Pallet Weight 994kg

Bottles per carton: 24 Cartons per layer 12

No. of layers: 7

Cartons per pallet: 84

Red

Taste:*

<500 cfu/g
<100  cfu/g

Extract:*(brix) 5-7

Sediment: n/a

.pH.:

Product Specification

Big Tom Spiced Tomato Mix

Product Code:

Product Description: Spiced Tomato Mix

Agriculture:

Spicy

Packaging: 25cl Glass Bottles

Product Life:

Storage Conditions:

Glass bottles: 24 months (from production date)

UK

Gluten Free Statement: Although Malt Vinegar is made from Barley , no gluten is detected  in the vinegar and 

this is the reason the coeliac society recognises malt vinegar as safe for use.

There is no actual test for zero gluten. The closest that can be achieved is 5ppm, and at this sensitivity no gluten 

is detected in the Malt vinegar used as an ingredient for the production of Big Tom.

* The extract, taste and colour can deviate from the value because of influence of weather & fruit

72KJ/18Kcal

Ingredients:

Tomato juice from concentrate (95%), spice blend flavouring (contains celery 

and mustard), Worcestershire sauce (water, spirit vinegar, salt, tamarind, garlic salt, cayenne 

pepper, cloves), sugar, malt vinegar (from Barley )

Colour:*


